
MIN BID MIN BID

1. Thse / Lot 10-C (Unit 1) Don 4,350,000 71. Lot 15 Bk 5 / LA 156 / FA 121 1,390,000

Thomas Martigan Street / LA 141 / FA 97

72. Lot 14-A-1-A (No.3298) /LA400 /FA211 3,000,000

MIN BID

2. Unit 305 3rd Flr Cluster 4 / FA 20 1,440,000

3. Unit 523 & 524 5th Flr Cluster 4 / FA 41 2,880,000 73. H&L/ Lot 40-F /LA78 /FA174 1,900,000

4. Unit 708 7th Flr Cluster 3 / FA 31 2,180,000 MIN BID

5. Unit 905 9th Flr Cluster 4 / FA 18 1,130,000 74. Lot 13 Blk 3 / LA 156 / FA 144 2,400,000

6. Unit 831 8th Flr Cluster 4 / FA 20 1,260,000

7. Unit 802 8th Flr Cluster 4 / FA 31 1,940,000 75. Lot/ L23 B10 Cottonwood Dr. / LA 266 1,350,000

76. Lot/ L21 B2 Birchwood St. / LA 355 1,970,000

8. Condo/ Unit 1018 / FA44 (nr SM Sucat) 2,600,000

77. H&L/ Lot 32 Blk 10 / LA 88 / FA 61 1,750,000

9. *Condo/ Unit 513 & 514 Bldg. B / FA120 4,850,000 78. Lot 3 Blk 2 Allamanda St./LA121/FA108 2,700,000

MIN BID

10. Condo/ Unit 1801 18/F / FA144 / w/pkng 5,200,000 79. H&L/Lot 27 Blk 27 Flamingo St. corner 1,800,000

Sandpiper St., Lakeview Exec. Vill. /LA263 /FA185

MIN BID

11. H&L/ Lot 10 Blk 7 /LA120 /FA119 5,800,000

12. H&L/ Lot 11 Blk 7 /LA120 /FA119 5,800,000 80. Thse / Lot 7 Blk 3 / LA 45 / FA 80 1,750,000

13. H&L/ Lot 21 Blk 7 /LA121 /FA119 5,900,000

14. H&L/ Lot 6 Blk 8 /LA123 /FA119 6,100,000 81. Lot 3 Blk 5 Camelia St. / LA 90 / FA73 2,620,000

15. H&L/ Lot 8 Blk 8 /LA136 /FA119 6,250,000 MIN BID

16. H&L/ L10 Blk 10 /LA144 /FA155 6,500,000

82. Lot 12 Blk 20 Phase 2 / LA 102 / FA 40 850,000

17. *Thse/ Lot 27-B Blk 1 Ph 6 /LA72 /FA182 6,910,000 83. Lot 9 Blk 4 Phase 2 /LA 107 / FA 70 1,200,000

18. *H&L/ Lot 1 Blk 21 Ph 4  /LA398 /FA440 16,670,000 MIN BID

MIN BID

19. *Lot 25 Blk 5 / LA 50 / FA 100 2,590,000 84. *Res'l Condo/ Unit 203 2nd Floor / FA20 1,100,000

85. *Res'l Condo/ Unit 204 2nd Floor / FA20 1,100,000

20. Thse/ Lot 2-C (Unit 3) / LA 50 / FA 62 1,720,000 86. *Res'l Condo/ Unit 306 3rd Floor / FA20 1,100,000

87. *Res'l Condo/ Unit 307 3rd Floor / FA20 1,100,000

21. Thse / No. 11 (Unit 6) / LA 39 / FA 68 2,260,000 88. *Res'l Condo/ Unit 403 4th Floor / FA20 1,100,000

89. *Res'l Condo/ Unit 404 4th Floor / FA20 1,100,000

22. Thse/ Lot 5-B Saging St. / LA60 / FA80 2,400,000 90. *Res'l Condo/ Unit 503 5th Floor / FA20 1,100,000

91. *Res'l Condo/ Unit 504 5th Floor / FA20 1,100,000

23. H&L/ Lot 4 Blk 4(No.510)/LA151/FA230 2,950,000

92. *Res'l Condo / Unit 402 4th Flr / FA 51 2,600,000

24. 3-Storey Res'l Bldg./ LA 108 / FA 324 3,070,000

93. Thse/ Unit 4A Esther St. / LA62 / FA83 2,600,000

25. Thse/ Lot 21-B Lily St. / LA 90 / FA 150 4,330,000

94. Thse/ Lot 1-C / LA 87 / FA 204 5,700,000

26. *L 19 B 2 Versailles Subd. Ph A1 /LA256 4,150,000

27. *L 20 B 6 Versailles Subd. Ph A1 /LA311 5,010,000 95. Thse / Lot 4-B / LA 112 / FA 213 8,470,000

MIN BID

96. H&L / Lot 1 Blk 8 / LA349 / FA372 8,500,000

28. Lots 11-A&B Dayap St./LA200 1,035,000 MIN BID

29. Thse / Lot 19 Blk 1 (Unit 119) 2,400,000 97. H&L/ Lot 5 Blk 32 / LA 150 / FA 300 4,670,000

/ LA 83 / FA 105 / with Lis Pendens

98. Lot / Lot 25 & 26 Blk 31 / TLA 388 6,220,000

BINANGONAN, RIZAL - Brgy. Pag-asa

Col. J. P. Guido Street, San Clemente Village 2

(H&L)Washington Dr., Golden Meadows Exec Vill., Mayamot

(Bandung Bldg.), Raya Garden Condo., West Service

 Road of SLEX, Brgy. Merville (near Zuellig Pharma)

Diamond St., Country Homes Subd., Brgy. Lupang 2

(inside Multinational Village / near Duty Free)

Chateau De Baie Condo,Roxas Blvd. cor. Airport Rd.

Venus St., Delnor Subd., Brgy. Talon 5

PARANAQUE CITY

Isabelle Manor,Marcelo Green Vill.,Brgy. Moonwalk

Evergreen Ave., Evergreen Exec. Vill., Bagumbong

(House & Lot) Gardens of Maia Alta, Brgy. Dalig

Vista Real Classica Vill., Brgy. Matandang Balara

Piedmont corner San Remo Sts., Hills of Maia Alta

ANTIPOLO, RIZAL

ANGONO, RIZAL - Brgy. San Isidro

The Isabelle Garden Villas,E. Rodriguez Ave.,Moonwalk

Luke Street, St. Francis Homes 7, Brgy. San Antonio

RODRIGUEZ, RIZAL (House & Lot)
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